

FOI Request Response information

FOI request reference:	2018/043
Date request received:	08/02/2018
Date request responded to:	03/04/2018
Category:	Service delivery
Tags:	Eating disorders, diabetes, Type 1, dual diagnosis, treatment, pathways, patients, numbers, comorbidity

Request Detail:

1. What information (including any numbers) do you have regarding the prevalence of patients with a dual diagnosis of Type 1 Diabetes and any variant of Eating Disorders in your area for the year 2016/17?

2. What challenges do you face to ensure sufficient funding is allocated to the management and treatment of patients with a dual diagnosis of Type 1 Diabetes and any variant of Eating Disorders?

Reference to the year 2016/17 can be used at your convenience.

3. What protocols and pathways do you have in place for the treatment of patients with a dual diagnosis of Type 1 Diabetes and any variant of Eating Disorders? Reference to the year 2016/17 can be used at your convenience.

4. Can you share a copy of the treatment pathway for these patients?

7. How many patients did you plan to treat in the years 2016/17 and 2017/18 with Type 1 Diabetes?

How many did you actually treat in the year 2016/17?

8. How many patients did you plan to treat in the years 2016/17 and 2017/18 with any variant of Eating Disorders? How many did you actually treat the year 2016/17?

9. How many patients did you plan to treat in the years 2016/17 and 2017/18 with a co-morbidity of Type 1 Diabetes and any variant of Eating Disorders?

How many did you actually treat in the year 2016/17?

Response Detail:

The Trust response to your recent FOI request can be found in the attached pdf document.

Please click on the paperclip symbol, on the left hand toolbar, to see additional attachments.